Association Manager
Brian Nunning
812-629-0352
2755 Lake Pine Path Apt 223

Saint Joseph, MI 49085
brian.nunnin
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Asst Association Manager

Rick Schultz

937-621-1252

205 Lincoln St
New Paris, OH 45347

rick.schultz@indianastat .Or

Technology Manager
Jerry Grochowski
219-742-6192
67 Rushingwater Drive
Portage IN 46368

jerry.grochowski@indianastateusbc.org

indianastateusbc.or

YrursBC

INDIANA STATE

2023-24 Staff

Youth Championship
Trny Mgr, Tiffany Friars
765-720-3576
800 Sherwood Drive
Greencastle, IN 46135
tiffany.friars@indianastateusbc.org

Indiana Senior Masters
Indiana Scratch Classic
Indiana State Masters
Indiana State Queens

*k%
Jeff Circle Asst Trny Mgr & Adult-Youth
Tournaments Manager .
317-440-7562 Scholarship Trny Mgr
465 Buck Creek Road Mindy Wright
Indianapolis, IN 46229 812-251-5827
jeff.circle@indian or 10851 E Woodsmall Drive

Terre Haute, IN 47802
mindy.wright@indianastateusbc.org
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Masters & Queens Mgr
Indiana-Kentucky All Stars

Corky Koch
317-796-0015 C
4389 Stuart Drive

Mixed Championship
Trny Mgr, Lynda Isaacs
765-994-5124
1313 Airport Road
Centerville IN 47330
lynda.isaacs@indianastateusbc.org

Website Manager

Dee Johnson
765-453-6193h - 765-860-1498c

3616 Candy Lane

Kokomo IN 46902
dee.johnson@indianastateusbc.or:

Pepsi Championship
Trny Mgr, Mindy Wright
812-251-5827
10851 E Woodsmall Drive
Terre Haute, IN 47802
mindy.wright@indianastateusbc.org

Luise Lesser Scholarship Trny
Trny Mgr, Mikayla Schram
260-282-6531
1726 N St Rd 5
Larwill IN 46764

mikayla.schram@indianastateusbc.org

Brownsburg, IN 46112
corky.koch@indianastateusbc.org

Open Championship
Tournament Manager
Charles “Chip” Rott
317-416-4587
2234 N Third Street, #144
Terre Haute, IN 47807
charles.rott@indianastateusbc.org

Women’s Championship
Tournament Manager
Lynda Isaacs
765-994-5124
1313 Airport Road
Centerville IN 47330

lynda.isaacs@indianastateusbc.or:
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Open Championship
Asst Trny Mgr
Angie Kendall

260-503-4263

12348 Rustic Meadow Dr

Indianapolis, IN 46229
angie.kendall@indianastateusbc.org

Women’s Championship
Asst Trny Mgr
Jenni Ferguson
765-635-0723
3580 N 50 W
Anderson, IN 46012

jenni.ferguson@indianastateusbc.org

Senior Championship

Trny Mgr, Tony Peterson
765-430-9176
1013 Woodmere Dr
Lafayette, IN 47905
tony.peterson@indianastateusbc.or:
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